Procés-verbal d'examen

Territoire/pays: RUSSIE

n°candidat
007343014742

007343014743

Examen: A2

note jury
24,0

21,0

Session: 202305T (Etranger)

co

total/25 note jury

24,0

21,0

24,0

22,0

CE

Centre: 007343 - Ekaterinbourg

PE PO
total/25 note jury total/25 note jury total/25 note/100
24,0 22,0 22,0 15,0 15,0 85,0
22,0 20,0 20,0 235 23,5 86,5

décision
Admis-e

Admis-e






